69282 / SFK-8EL+

Position

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
10
12
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
22

ltemNo

68967
68958
68959
69005
69004
69006
68969
68966
69111
68980
68965
68976
68975
68978
68977
71062
69953
69425

TEFCOLD %

COOL PRODUCTS WORLDWIDE

Description

On/Off switch

Thermostat Dixell XR02CX

Sensor Dixell 1.5 meters

Fan motor 7 Watt condenser Energetic Plus+
Fan motor 120 x 120 Energetic Plus+
Transformer 50W

LED light strip 30 cm white

Adjustable foot, adjustable from the inside
Door L SFK-6E/SFK-8E /w Handle

Door seal SFK-6E Left/SFK-8E Left/Right 505 x 768
Hinge bush 6mm

Hinge SFK/SGD top RIGHT

Hinge SFK/SGD top LEFT

Hinge SFK/SGD/SKB bottom RIGHT

Hinge SFK/SGD/SKB bottom LEFT
SFK-MU+ L

Machine front SFK/SCL LEFT

Door SFK-8 Right with Pillar
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